
Don't Touch Me There
Tygers Of Pan Tang

Wild Cat

1/6

= 171

Standard tuning

1
3 3 3

0 0
7 5 7

0 0
7 5 7

0 0
7 5 7 5

3
7
5

E-Gt

3
3 3 3 3 3

0 0
7 5 7

0 0
7 5 7

0 0
7 5 7 5

3
4
2 0 0

7 5 7
0 0

7 5 7

6
3 3 3 3

0 0
7 5 7 5

3
7
5 0 0

7 5 7
0 0

7 5 7
0 0

7 5 7 5
3

4
2

9
3 3 3 3 3

0 0
7 5 7

0 0
7 5 7

0 0
7 5 7 5

3
7
5 0 0

7 5 7
0 0

7 5 7

12
3 3 3 3

0 0
7 5 7 5

3
4
2 0 0

7 5 7
0 0

7 5 7
0 0

7 5 7 5
3

7
5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/6

15
3 3 3 3 3

0 0
7 5 7

0 0
7 5 7

0 0
7 5 7 5

3
4
2 0 0

7 5 7
0 0

7 5 7

18
3 3 3 3

0 0
7 5 7 5

3
7
5 0 0

7 5 7
0 0

7 5 7
0 0

7 5 7 5
3

4
2

21

2
0

5 4 2
5 4 2

2 3
2
0

5 4 2
5 4 2

2 3
2
0

5 4 2

26
3 3

5 4 2
2 3

2
0

5 4 2
5 4 2

3 5
0 0

7 5 7
0 0

7 5 7

30
3 3 3 3

0 0
7 5 7 5

3
7
5 0 0

7 5 7
0 0

7 5 7
0 0

7 5 7 5
3

4
2

33
3 3 3 3 3

0 0
7 5 7

0 0
7 5 7

0 0
7 5 7 5

3
7
5 0 0

7 5 7
0 0

7 5 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/6

36
3 3 3 3

0 0
7 5 7 5

3
4
2 0 0

7 5 7
0 0

7 5 7
0 0

7 5 7 5
3

7
5

39
3 3 3

0 0
7 5 7

0 0
7 5 7

0 0
7 5 7 5

3
4
2 2

0

5 4 2
5 4 2

2 3

43

2
0

5 4 2
5 4 2

2 3
2
0

5 4 2
5 4 2

2 3
2
0

5 4 2

48
3 3 3

5 4 2
3 5

0 0
7 5 7

0 0
7 5 7

0 0
7 5 7 5

3
7
5

51
3 3 3 3 3

0 0
7 5 7

0 0
7 5 7

0 0
7 5 7 5

3
4
2 0 0

7 5 7
0 0

7 5 7

54
3 3 3 3

0 0
7 5 7 5

3
7
5 0 0

7 5 7
0 0

7 5 7
0 0

7 5 7 5
3

4
2 2

0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/6

58

(2)
(0) 0

7
5

7
5

0
2
0

(2)
(0) 0

7
5

7
5

0
2
0

(2)
(0) 0

7
5

7
5

0
2
0

64

3 3

(2)
(0) 0

7
5

(7)
(5)

5
7 (7) 4 5 7

5
6 (6)

5
7 (7) 4 5 7

5

69

3 3

5
7 (7) 4 5 7

5
6 (6)

5
7 (7) 4 5 7

5

73 3 3 3 3 3

0 0
7 5 7

0 0
7 5 7

0 0
7 5 7 5

3
7
5 0 0

7 5 7
0 0

7 5 7

76 3 3 3 3

0 0
7 5 7 5

3
4
2 0 0

7 5 7
0 0

7 5 7
0 0

7 5 7 5
3

7
5

79 3 3 3 3 3

0 0
7 5 7

0 0
7 5 7

0 0
7 5 7 5

3
4
2 0 0

7 5 7
0 0

7 5 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/6

82 3 3 3 3

0 0
7 5 7 5

3
7
5 0 0

7 5 7
0 0

7 5 7
0 0

7 5 7 5
3

4
2

85 3 3 3 3 3

0 0
7 5 7

0 0
7 5 7

0 0
7 5 7 5

3
7
5 0 0

7 5 7
0 0

7 5 7

88 3

3

0 0
7 5 7 5

3
4
2

5
7 (7) 4 5 7

5
6 (6)

5
7

92

3 3

(7) 4 5 7
5 5

7 (7) 4 5 7
5

6 (6)
5

7

96

3

3 3 3

(7) 4 5 7
5

0 0
7 5 7

0 0
7 5 7

0 0
7 5 7 5

3
7
5

99
3 3 3 3 3

0 0
7 5 7

0 0
7 5 7

0 0
7 5 7 5

3
4
2 0 0

7 5 7
0 0

7 5 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/6

102
3 3 3 3

0 0
7 5 7 5

3
7
5 0 0

7 5 7
0 0

7 5 7
0 0

7 5 7 5
3

4
2

105

2
0

5 4 2
5 4 2

2 3
2
0

5 4 2
5 4 2

2 3
2
0

5 4 2

110
3 3

5 4 2
2 3

2
0

5 4 2
5 4 2

3 5
0 0

7 5 7
0 0

7 5 7

114
3 3 3 3

0 0
7 5 7 5

3
7
5 0 0

7 5 7
0 0

7 5 7
0 0

7 5 7 5
3

4
2

117
3 3 3 3 3

0 0
7 5 7

0 0
7 5 7

0 0
7 5 7 5

3
7
5 0 0

7 5 7
0 0

7 5 7

120
3

3
3

0 0
7 5 7 5

3
4
2

9
9
7

9
10

9 10 9
9 10 9

7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


